Prefix

Mrs.
Mr.
Mr.
Mrs.
Mr.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mr.
Mrs.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.

Mrs.
Ms.
Ms.

Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Mr.
Mrs.

Ms.
Ms.

Mrs.
Ms.
Dr.
Ms.
Mrs.

Mr.
Ms.
Dr.
Dr.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Mrs.

Ms.
Mrs.
Dr.

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Mr.
Mr.

Ms.

First Name

ALEXANDRIA
Kismet
Rachael
Zino
Steven
Elizabeth
Martin
Megan
Laura
Xheni
Austin
Aga
Sheldon
James
Megan
Erin
MaryAnn

ANNANDALE
Claire
Cassandra
Rita

Susan

ARLINGTON
Paul

Austin

Gene

Nistha

Paula
Benjamin
Lauren

ASHBURN
Boyeon
Laura
Susannah

BURKE
Claire
Laura
Danita
Emera
Nick
Susan
Meredith
Hyuniji
Patrick
Suzanne
Wendy
Joanna
Han
Hannah
Jennifer
Derek
Ko
Stephanie

CENTREVILLE
Jennifer
Boyeon
Shearom
Taylor
Jesus
Chris

JR
Savannah
Esther
Ellen
Samantha
Brian
Marty
Holly
Heather

Last Name

Al-Hussaini
Altekruse
Bogacheck
Day

Fogel
Garfield-Levine
Guch
Ibrahim
Ibrahimi
Johnson
Kowalsky
Lampert
Ling
Pfiester
Ryan
Tortolano

Allen
Haynes
lles
Midkiff

Carlson
Johnson
Pohl
Raj
Russ
Scott
Scott

Brown
Readyoff
Shamlian

Allen
Frazelle
Grundvig
Gurath
Hodges
Katsarelis
Kohut

Lee
LeStrange
Murray
Olson Posner
Pepple

Pham

Price

Rickard
Smith
Sugiyama
Trachtenberg

Bockstege
Brown
Chung
Dunbar
Gomez
Hahn
Jeerakul
Kari
Kwon
McGlone
Oakley
Smith
Taglieri
Taylor
Yacovissi

Phone

703-919-1786
703-924-8359
301-785-2899
703-850-9764
804-814-1838
720-271-9097
703-462-3254
910-546-7246
571-424-2526
202-774-7078
703-340-0194
703-548-0620
703-595-5200
734-476-0342
540-287-5070
703-924-3666

703-829-7424
703-824-3935
703-598-3897
703-642-2337

703-532-6727
202-774-7078
703-509-5536
202-630-5418
703-892-6697
917-727-2367
845-264-0589

865-776-5641
703-956-6563
703-915-3471

703-829-7424
703-608-0565
703-851-9379
605-376-3804
585-355-7518
703-615-1239
631-662-8212
703-850-5308
607-206-3693
210-601-7481
571-393-0315
678-662-0211
703-408-1831
214-907-6237
703-323-9738
718-510-4205
626-607-6071
703-323-5051

321-759-5649
865-776-5641
443-631-6762
571-221-2470
573-239-3230
703-881-6211
703-635-6565
505-589-5482
571-594-4603
412-680-5706
571-283-5815
703-393-0048
571-581-8965
703-209-1179
703-825-7359

Email

kismetalhussaini@gmail.com
rachgladys@gmail.com
zbogachek@yahoo.com
stevenday5@gmail.com
elizabeth.violin@gmail.com
marty.garfieldlevine@gmail.com
megan.guch@gmail.com
Ifmorgan07 @gmail.com
xhenii@yahoo.com
austin.johnson.h@gmail.com
kijanka77@gmail.com
cello104@aol.com
jameslingviolin@gmail.com
mpfiesterstrings@gmail.com
erin@erinryanviolinstudio.com
tortolano5@verizon.net

allenviolinstudio@gmail.com
cassandra.haynes6@gmail.com
bb2tempo@hotmail.com
susanmidkiff21@gmail.com

paul@classicalfiddle.com
austin.johnson.h@gmail.com
genepohl@gmail.com

nistha@soulfegemusicstudio.com

paulaviolinrager@gmail.com
oakstreetstudio308@gmail.com
violin.violadmv@gmail.com

bselenabrown@gmail.com
info@themusicloftonline.com
susa.sham@gmail.com

allenviolinstudio@gmail.com
laurajfrazelle@gmail.com
dsgrundvig@gmail.com
egurath@gmail.com
nicholashodges@gmail.com
susankats@verizon.net
meredithlkohut@gmail.com
hyunjilee@outlook.com
patricktlestrange@gmail.com
smurray405@aol.com
posnerwendy@gmail.com
jpepple@fsu.edu
han_p@yahoo.com
hannah@hannahpriceviolin.com
jenrickardviolin@gmail.com
derekdsmith77@gmail.com
kosugiyama@gmail.com
mrsfiddle@aol.com

jennifer.bockstege@gmail.com
bselenabrown@gmail.com
shyarom@gmail.com
taylorndunbar@gmail.com
gomezviolinist@gmail.com
crstian.hahn@gmail.com
jrjeerakul@gmail.com

savannahsviolinstudio@gmail.com

harmonyroadva@hotmail.com
elleng1678@yahoo.com
samanthakoakley@gmail.com
rossersaurus@verizon.net
mstaglier@gmail.com
taylor_violin@yahoo.com
hjystrings@gmail.com

Preferred Method of Contact

No preference
Email
No preference
No preference
No preference
Email
No preference
Email
No preference
No preference
No preference
No preference
Email
Email
Email
No preference

Email
Email
No preference
Email

Email
No preference
Email
Email
No preference
Email
Email

Email
No preference
No preference

Email
No preference
No preference
Email
No preference
No preference
Email
Email
Email
No preference
No preference
No preference
Email
Email
No preference
No preference
Email
Email

Email

Email

Email

Phone

Email

Phone

No preference
Email

Email

Email

No preference
No preference
No preference
Email

No preference

Currently Accepting New Students? Does Teacher Travel to Student Homes?
Violin Teachers Download as PDE

Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes Yes
Yes No
Yes No
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes Yes
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes Yes
Yes No
Yes No
Yes Yes
Yes No
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes Yes
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
No No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes Yes
Yes No
Yes No
Yes Yes
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes Yes
Yes No
Yes No
Yes Yes
Yes No
Yes Yes
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
Yes No
No No
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
No No
Yes No

Does Teacher offer Virtual Lessons?

Website

www.suzukiviolincenter.com
www.virginiaacademyofmusic.com

www.erinryanviolinstudio.com

www.claireallenvioliln.com

www.classicalfiddle.com

www.soulfegemusicstudio.com/www.nistharaj.com

www.bit.ly/3a1xJgF

www.themusicloftonline.com

www.claireallenvioliln.com
www.laurafrazelle.com

www.nicholasjohnhodges.com
www.katsarelisviolinstudio.com

www.patricklestrange.weebly.com

www.suzukiassociation.org/people/joanna-pepple/

www.hannahpriceviolin.com

www.kosugiyama.com

www.drshearommusicstudio.yolasite.com

www.gomezviolin.com

www.savannahsviolinstudio.com
www.harmonyroadva.com

www.taglieriviolinstudio.com



Prefix

Mrs.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mrs.
Mr.
Mrs.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.

Dr.
Dr.
Ms.
Mrs.
Ms.
Ms.
Mr.
Dr.
Ms.
Mrs.
Mr.
Mrs.
Ms.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Dr.
Ms.
Dr.
Ms.
Mrs.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.

Ms.
Ms.
Mrs.
Ms.
Mrs.

Ms.
Mrs.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.

Mrs.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Mrs.
Mrs.

First Name
CHANTILLY
Boyeon
Jason
Steven
Monika
Taylor
Chris
Matthew
Chris
Chelsea
JR
Lydia
Patty
Natasha
Stacey
Anita

CLIFTON
Julia

FAIRFAX
Claire
Carolyn
Shearom
Cindy
Lynne
Ahnika
Maribeth
Jesus
Solomiya
Janet
Melissa
Sean
Xheni
Rita
Wonjung
Injung
Laura
Hannah
Harold
Inga
Alexandra
Han

Tara
Nistha
Jennifer
Julia
Consuelo
Karina
Anita
Julia
Katie
Wonjung

FALLS CHURCH
Milena
Cassandra

Sean

Timothy
Elizabeth

Nistha

Brian

Karina

Katie

GREAT FALLS
Jennifer

Helen

Inga

Natasha

Julia

Beata

Natalia

HERNDON
Rachelle

Last Name

Brown
Day

Day
Dorosheff
Dunbar
Fyhr
Gattuso
Hahn
Haislip
Jeerakul
Klene
Plombon
Porter
Sinclair
Su

Sedlack

Allen
Barrett
Chung
Crumb
Denig
Emery
Frank
Gomez
Gorokhivska
Greene
Gscheidle Althoff
Heely
Ibrahimi
lles

Kim

Kim
Kobayashi
Leckner
Levin
Liu
Morrison
Pham
Planeta
Raj
Rickard
Sedlack
Sevilla
Starling
Su

Sun
Venne
Kim

Aradski
Haynes
Heely
LaCrosse
Pulju-Owen
Raj

Smith
Starling
Venne

Bockstege
Cluff

Liu

Porter
Sedlack
Segesvary
Yampolsky

Aderoju

Phone

865-776-5641
703-391-8895
703-850-9764
703-725-3077
571-221-2470
908-578-1767
703-391-9444
703-881-6211
843-861-3961
703-391-9444
703-471-8929
703-391-9444
703-716-0002
703-475-7014
703-975-0175

703-938-7301

703-829-7424
703-295-0659
443-631-6762
703-314-7862
703-425-1234
703-851-7660
703-517-1810
573-239-3230
202-684-0296
703-216-4504
631-335-7153
757-407-1021
571-424-2526
703-598-3897
703-934-0211
703-424-5674
703-242-0017
703-231-3311
201-705-9545
703-938-7301
540-454-1127
703-408-1831
703-853-5899
202-630-5418
703-209-9664
703-938-7301
703-973-8391
571-201-6217
703-975-0175
703-955-0095
703-268-8571
703-934-0211

571-384-0797
703-824-3935
757-407-1021
703-717-2451
703-843-4710
202-630-5418
703-393-0048
571-201-6217
703-268-8571

321-759-5649
703-439-9192
703-938-7301
703-716-0002
703-938-7301
703-421-0695
703-963-2745

703-956-6563

Email

bselenabrown@gmail.com
info@dayviolins.com
stevenday5@gmail.com
monikadorosheff@yahoo.com
taylorndunbar@gmail.com
chrisfyhr@gmail.com
accounts@dayviolins.com
crstian.hahn@gmail.com
csviolin@comcast.net
jrjeerakul@gmail.com
klene.lydia@outlook.com
accounts@dayviolins.com
natasha@natashaporter.com
staceyraesinclair@gmail.com
anitasu88@gmail.com

harmonia@harmoniaschool.org

allenviolinstudio@gmail.com
virtuosos2132@gmail.com
shyarom@gmail.com
crcrumb@aol.com
lynnedenig4900@gmail.com

ahnikaemerylessons@gmail.com

gomezviolinist@gmail.com

solomiya.gorokhivska@gmail.com

jaygee29@aol.com
mgscheidleny@gmail.com
seanfiddlemusic@gmail.com
xhenii@yahoo.com
bb2tempo@hotmail.com
stay1213@hotmail.com
ickim.violin@gmail.com
Ikviolin@verizon.net
stringsbyhannah@gmail.com
haroldplevin@gmail.com

harmonia@harmoniaschool.org
alex.music.morrison@gmail.com

han_p@yahoo.com
atokastringquartet@aol.com

nistha@soulfegemusicstudio.com

jenrickardviolin@gmail.com

harmonia@harmoniaschool.org

consuelosmusic@gmail.com
karina.starling@su.edu
anitasu88@gmail.com
sunviolinstudio@gmail.com
kavenne@msn.com
stay1213@hotmail.com

milena.aradski@gmail.com

cassandra.haynes6@gmail.com

seanfiddlemusic@gmail.com
timothylacrosse@aya.yale.edu
puljuowen@aol.com

nistha@soulfegemusicstudio.com

rossersaurus@verizon.net
karina.starling@su.edu
kavenne@msn.com

jennifer.bockstege@gmail.com
helen.cluff@verizon.net

harmonia@harmoniaschool.org

natasha@natashaporter.com

harmonia@harmoniaschool.org

beaviolin@aol.com
19mirony44@gmail.com

info@themusicloftonline.com

Preferred Method of Contact

Email

No preference
No preference
No preference
Phone

Email

No preference
Phone

No preference
No preference
Email

No preference
No preference
No preference
No preference

No preference

Email
Email
Email
Email
No preference
Email
No preference
Email
No preference
No preference
No preference
Email
No preference
No preference
No preference
Email
Email
No preference
No preference
No preference
Email
Email
Email
Email
No preference
No preference
Email
No preference
No preference
No preference
Email
Email

Email
Email
Email
Email
No preference
Email
No preference
No preference
Email

Email

Email

No preference
No preference
No preference
No preference
No preference

No preference

Currently Accepting New Students?

Does Teacher Travel to Student Homes?

Does Teacher offer Virtual Lessons?

Website

www.dayviolins.com
www.dayviolins.com
www.oakhillstrings.com

www.chrisfyhr.com
www.dayviolins.com

www.staceyraesinclair.com

www.harmoniaschool.org

www.claireallenvioliln.com
www.barrettsuzuki.com
www.drshearommusicstudio.yolasite.com
www.chinrests.com

www.gomezviolin.com
www.dcmusicacademy.com

www.seanheely.com

www.msmsfairfax.com
www.stringsbyhannah.com
www.msmsfairfax.com
www.harmoniaschool.org

www.atokastringquartet.com
www.soulfegemusicstudio.com/www.nistharaj.com

www.harmoniaschool.org

www.milenaaradski.com

www.seanheely.com

www.soulfegemusicstudio.com/www.nistharaj.com

www.harmoniaschool.org

www.harmoniaschool.org
www.violin.studio

www.themusicloftonline.com



Prefix
Mrs.
Ms.
Ms.
Mr.
Mrs.
Ms
Mr.
Ms.
Dr.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Mrs.

Ms.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Ms.
Ms.

Mr.
Mrs.
Mr.

Ms.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Mrs.
Mr.
Mrs.

Mr.
Ms.
Ms.
Ms.

Mr.
Ms.
Mrs.
Ms.
Ms.

Mrs.

Mrs.

First Name
Helen
Carolyn
Taylor
Anthony
Paula
Emily
Bruno
Bridget
Joanna
Natasha
Nistha
Laura
Molly
Stacey
Natalia

LORTON
Carol
Lynne
Annie
Megan
Alyson

MANASSAS
Rami
Jillian
Marty

MCLEAN
Jackie
Jennifer
Bill
Chris
Melissa
Sean
Xheni
Rita
Timothy
Inga
Margot
Nistha
Paula
Oleg
Julia
Beata
Starlet
Katie

OAKTON
Mihail
Shearom
Monika
Maribeth
Olivia
Emily
Inga
Marc
Julia
Karina
Anita
Julia

Liz

RESTON
Carolyn
Helen
Taylor
Mark
Emily
Max
Nistha
Molly
Susannah
Stacey
Brian
Julia

Last Name
Cluff
Dignan
Dunbar
Gillingham
Goughnour
Hufnagle
Nasta
Olson
Owen
Porter
Raj
Readyoff
Sgrecci
Sinclair
Yampolsky

Brobst
Denig
Matis
Pfiester
Wyckoff

Kanaan
Skeen
Taglieri

Anderson
Bockstege
Ewing
Fyhr
Gscheidle Althoff
Heely
Ibrahimi
lles
LaCrosse
Liu
Mezvinsky
Raj

Russ
Rylatko
Sedlack
Segesvary
Smith
Venne

Balasa
Chung
Dorosheff
Frank
Hajioff
Hufnagle
Liu
Ramirez
Sedlack
Starling

Barrett
Cluff
Dunbar
Dorosheff
Hufnagle
Oppenheimer
Raj
Sgrecci
Shamlian
Sinclair
Smith
Sun

Phone
703-439-9192
703-956-6563
571-221-2470
703-956-6563
703-709-8958
703-774-5958
703-509-7089

703-471-1854
703-716-0002
202-630-5418
703-956-6563
571-232-5670
703-475-7014
703-963-2745

703-600-9590
703-425-1234
703-600-9590
734-476-0342
703-600-9590

703-597-8860
571-581-8965

703-442-9366
321-759-5649
703-992-3508
908-578-1767
631-335-7153
757-407-1021
571-424-2526
703-598-3897
703-717-2451
703-938-7301
571-419-2765
202-630-5418
703-892-6697
703-587-0017
703-938-7301
703-421-0695
703-798-0033
703-268-8571

800-388-6269
443-631-6762
703-725-3077
703-517-1810
571-205-4378
703-774-5958
703-938-7301
703-255-6714
703-938-7301
571-201-6217
703-975-0175
703-955-0095
571-276-8592

703-295-0659
703-439-9192
571-221-2470
703-725-3767
703-774-5958
703-929-6849
202-630-5418
571-232-5670
703-915-3471
703-475-7014
703-393-0048
703-955-0095

Email
helen.cluff@verizon.net
info@themusicloftonline.com
taylorndunbar@gmail.com
info@themusicloftonline.com
goughnour1@verizon.net
ehufnagle1@gmail.com
brunone@aol.com
info@themusicloftonline.com
doctorjowen@hotmail.com
natasha@natashaporter.com
nistha@soulfegemusicstudio.com
info@themusicloftonline.com
missmollysgrecci@gmail.com
staceyraesinclair@gmail.com
19mirony44@gmail.com

lessons@potomacmusic.com
lynnedenig4900@gmail.com
annie@potomacmusic.com
mpfiesterstrings@gmail.com
lessons@potomacmusic.com

ramikanaan@yahoo.com
jillian.wisinski@gmail.com
mstaglier@gmail.com

jackievin2@earthlink.net
jennifer.bockstege@gmail.com
bewing2@gmail.com
chrisfyhr@gmail.com
mgscheidleny@gmail.com
seanfiddlemusic@gmail.com
xhenii@yahoo.com
bb2tempo@hotmail.com
timothylacrosse@aya.yale.edu
harmonia@harmoniaschool.org
margotmezvinsky@gmail.com
nistha@soulfegemusicstudio.com
paulaviolinrager@gmail.com
orylatko@me.com
harmonia@harmoniaschool.org
beaviolin@aol.com
smith.starlet@gmail.com
kavenne@msn.com

studio@)joyofstrings.com

shyarom@gmail.com
monikadorosheff@yahoo.com

marcolivia@gmail.com
ehufnagle1@gmail.com
harmonia@harmoniaschool.org
marcolivia@gmail.com
harmonia@harmoniaschool.org
karina.starling@su.edu
anitasu88@gmail.com
sunviolinstudio@gmail.com
elizabeth_yi@hotmail.com

virtuosos2132@gmail.com
helen.cluff@verizon.net
taylorndunbar@gmail.com
zorosheff@gmail.com
ehufnagle1@gmail.com
oppenheimermax@gmail.com
nistha@soulfegemusicstudio.com
missmollysgrecci@gmail.com
susa.sham@gmail.com
staceyraesinclair@gmail.com
rossersaurus@verizon.net
sunviolinstudio@gmail.com

Preferred Method of Contact

Email

No preference
Phone

No preference
No preference
Email

No preference
Email

Email

No preference
Email

No preference
Email

No preference
No preference

No preference
No preference
No preference
Email

No preference

Email
Email
No preference

No preference
Email
No preference
Email
No preference
Email
No preference
No preference
Email
No preference
No preference
Email
No preference
No preference
No preference
No preference
Email
Email

Email
Email
No preference
No preference
Email
Email
No preference
Email
No preference
No preference
No preference
No preference
No preference

Email

Email

Phone

Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

No preference
No preference
No preference
No preference

Currently Accepting New Students?

Does Teacher Travel to Student Homes?

Does Teacher offer Virtual Lessons?

No
Yes

Website

www.themusicloftonline.com

www.themusicloftonline.com

www.brunonastastudio.com
www.themusicloftonline.com

www.soulfegemusicstudio.com/www.nistharaj.com
www.themusicloftonline.com

www.staceyraesinclair.com

www.potomacmusic.com
www.chinrests.com
Wwww.potomacmusic.com

www.potomacmusic.com

Music & Arts - Manassas

www.taglieriviolinstudio.com

www.emersonavenuesalons.com

www.emersonavenuesalons.com
www.chrisfyhr.com

www.seanheely.com

www.harmoniaschool.org

www.soulfegemusicstudio.com/www.nistharaj.com

www.harmoniaschool.org
www.violin.studio

www.joyofstrings.com
www.drshearommusicstudio.yolasite.com
www.oakhillstrings.com
www.marcolivia.com
www.harmoniaschool.org

www.marcolivia.com
www.harmoniaschool.org

www.barrettsuzuki.com

www.oakhillstrings.com

www.soulfegemusicstudio.com/www.nistharaj.com

www.staceyraesinclair.com



Prefix First Name Last Name Phone Email Preferred Method of Contact Currently Accepting New Students? Does Teacher Travel to Student Homes? Does Teacher offer Virtual Lessons? Website

Mrs.  Natalia ‘Yampolsky 703-963-2745 19mirony44@gmail.com No preference Yes No Yes
SPRINGFIELD
Ms.  Tina Anderson 703-451-2399 Phone Yes No
Ms.  Harriet Cohen 703-503-2868 hgcohen@yahoo.com Email Yes No Yes www.hgcohen.com
Ms. Ruth Erbe 703-644-9468 cerbe4@verizon.net No preference Yes No Yes
Ms. Pamela Ferguson 703-901-4347 pamelaferguson1@gmail.com Email Yes No
Ms. Laura Frazelle 703-608-0565 laurajfrazelle@gmail.com No preference Yes No Yes www.laurafrazelle.com
Jordan Hendy 908-499-8325 jordanjhendy@gmail.com No preference Yes No Yes www.thehendyschool.com
Mrs.  Valerie Marin 703-785-1021 vjmarin@ymail.com Email Yes No
Ms. Suzanne Murray 210-601-7481 smurray405@aol.com No preference Yes Yes
Ms.  Megan Pfiester 734- 476-0342 mpfiesterstrings@gmail.com Email Yes Yes Yes
Mr. Han Pham 703-408-1831 han_p@yahoo.com Email Yes Yes
Ms.  Katie Stevenson 641-420-4649  ktvin80@yahoo.com Email Yes No No
Mr. Marty Taglieri 571-581-8965 mstaglier@gmail.com No preference Yes No www.taglieriviolinstudio.com
Mrs.  Stephanie Trachtenberg 703-323-5051 mrsfiddle@aol.com Email Yes No Yes
STERLING
Mrs. Rebecca Chaney 717-576-6333  rchaney.music@gmail.com Email Yes No Yes www.rchaneymusic.com
Ms.  Taylor Dunbar 571-221-2470 taylorndunbar@gmail.com Phone Yes Yes Yes
Ms. Nicole Fainsan 571-340-1922 nicolelfainsan@gmail.com No preference Yes No Yes www.sterlingmusicforall.com
Ms.  Nusheen Farahani 703-843-4165 nusheenfarahani@gmail.com No preference Yes No www.nusheenfarahani.com
Ms.  Kristian Ko 703-303-4970  kristian.c.ko@gmail.com Email Yes No Yes
Ms. Nistha Raj 202-630-5418 nistha@soulfegemusicstudio.com  Email Yes Yes Yes www.soulfegemusicstudio.com/www.nistharaj.com
Ms.  Molly Sgrecci 571-232-5670 missmollysgrecci@gmail.com Email Yes No Yes
Ms.  Susannah Shamlian 703-915-3471 susa.sham@gmail.com No preference Yes Yes
VIENNA
Ms. Rose Boccuzzi 703-938-7301  harmonia@harmoniaschool.org No preference Yes No www.harmoniaschool.org
Ms.  Ann Cho 703-938-7301 harmonia@harmoniaschool.org  No preference Yes No Yes www.harmoniaschool.org
Mrs.  Ruth Donahue 703-964-7654 ruthdonahue.strings@yahoo.com  Email Yes - Elementary Only No Yes
Ms.  Maribeth Frank 703-517-1810 No preference Yes No
Mr. Chris Fyhr 908-578-1767  chrisfyhr@gmail.com Email Yes Yes No www.chrisfyhr.com
Mr. Jesus Gomez 573-239-3230 gomezviolinist@gmail.com Email Yes No Yes www.gomezviolin.com
Mrs.  Melissa Gscheidle Althoff  631-335-7153 mgscheidleny@gmail.com No preference Yes Yes Yes
Dr. Olivia Hajioff 571-205-4378 marcolivia@gmail.com Email Yes Yes Yes www.marcolivia.com
Mr. Timothy LaCrosse 703-717-2451 timothylacrosse@aya.yale.edu Email Yes Yes
Ms.  Inga Liu 703-938-7301 harmonia@harmoniaschool.org  No preference Yes No Yes www.harmoniaschool.org
Dr. Marc Ramirez 703-255-6714 marcolivia@gmail.com Email Yes Yes Yes www.marcolivia.com
Mrs. Tanya Ratner 281-382-9588 tanya.ratner00@gmail.com Email Yes No Yes
Ms.  Jennifer Rickard 703-323-9738  jenrickardviolin@gmail.com No preference Yes No Yes
Ms.  Julia Sedlack 703-938-7301 harmonia@harmoniaschool.org No preference Yes No Yes www.harmoniaschool.org
Dr. Steffany Shock 703-938-7301 harmonia@harmoniaschool.org No preference Yes No www.harmoniaschool.org
WOODBRIDGE
Mr. Alexander De Jesus 786-592-0402 alexander_dejesus@yahoo.com  Phone Yes Yes Yes
Mrs.  Lynne Denig 703-425-1234  lynnedenig4900@gmail.com No preference Yes No Yes www.chinrests.com

Mr. Greg Nyberg 305-484-1616  gpnyberg@gmail.com Phone Yes Yes Yes



Prefix First Name Last Name Phone Email Preferred Method of Contact Currently Accepting New Students?  Does Teacher Travel to Student Homes?  Does Teacher offer Virtual Lessons? Website
Viola Teachers Download as PDF

ALEXANDRIA
Mrs.  Rachael Altekruse 703-924-8359 rachgladys@gmail.com Email Yes No
Mr. Steven Day 703-850-9764 stevenday5@gmail.com No preference Yes No
Mrs.  Elizabeth Fogel 804-814-1838  elizabeth.violin@gmail.com No preference Yes No www.musicwithelizabeth.net
Mrs. Megan Guch 703-462-3254 'megan.guch@gmail.com No preference Yes No Yes
Mrs. Laura Ibrahim 910-546-7246  Ifmorgan07 @gmail.com Email Yes No Yes
Mrs.  Xheni Ibrahimi 571-424-2526 xhenii@yahoo.com No preference Yes Yes
Mr. Austin Johnson 202-774-7078 austin.johnson.h@gmail.com Email No Yes Yes
Mr. Sheldon Lampert 703-548-0620 cello104@aol.com No preference Yes No
Mr. James Ling 703-595-5200 jameslingviolin@gmail.com No preference Yes No Yes
Ms.  Megan Pfiester 734-476-0342 mpfiesterstrings@gmail.com Email Yes No No
Ms. Erin Ryan 540-287-5070 erin@erinryanviolinstudio.com Email Yes Yes Yes www.erinryanviolinstudio.com
Ms.  MaryAnn Tortolano 703-924-3666 tortolano5@verizon.net No preference Yes No Yes
ANNANDALE
Mrs. Cassandra Haynes 703-824-3935 cassandra.haynes6é@gmail.com Email Yes No
Ms. Rita lles 703-598-3897 bb2tempo@hotmail.com No preference Yes Yes Yes
ARLINGTON
Mr. Austin Johnson 202-774-7078 austin.johnson.h@gmail.com Email No Yes Yes
Ms. Gene Pohl 703-509-5536 genepohl@gmail.com Email Yes No Yes
Ms.  Paula Russ 703-892-6697 paulaviolinrager@gmail.com No preference Yes Yes
Mrs.  Lauren Scott 845-264-0589  violin.violadmv@gmail.com Email Yes No Yes
ASHBURN
Ms. Laura Readyoff 703-956-6563  info@themusicloftonline.com No preference Yes No Yes www.themusicloftonline.com
Ms.  Susannah Shamlian 703-915-3471 susa.sham@gmail.com No preference Yes Yes
BURKE
Mrs.  Margie Bassman 571-228-5794  altoclef@bassman.info Email Yes No Yes
Mrs. Danita Grundvig 703-851-9379 dsgrundvig@gmail.com No preference Yes No Yes
Dr. Nick Hodges 585-355-7518 nicholashodges@gmail.com No preference Yes No www.nicholasjohnhodges.com
Mrs.  Meredith Kohut 631-662-8212 meredithlkohut@gmail.com Email No No
Mr. Patrick LeStrange 607-206-3693  patricktlestrange@gmail.com Email Yes No Yes www.patricklestrange.weebly.com
Ms.  Suzanne Murray 210-601-7481 smurray405@aol.com No preference Yes Yes
Dr. Wendy Olson Posner 571-393-0315 posnerwendy@gmail.com No preference Yes No No
Dr. Joanna Pepple 678-662-0211 jpepple@fsu.edu No preference Yes No Yes www.suzukiassociation.org/people/joanna-pepple/
Mrs.  Stephanie Trachtenberg 703-323-5051 mrsfiddle@aol.com Email Yes No Yes
CENTREVILLE
Ms.  Jennifer Bockstege 321-759-5649 jennifer.bockstege@gmail.com Email Yes Yes
Dr. Shearom Chung 443-631-6762 shyarom@gmail.com Email Yes No Yes www.drshearommusicstudio.yolasite.com
Ms.  Taylor Dunbar 571-221-2470 taylorndunbar@gmail.com Phone Yes Yes Yes
Mr. Jesus Gomez 573-239-3230 gomezviolinist@gmail.com Email Yes No Yes www.gomezviolin.com
Mr. Chris Hahn 703-881-6211  crstian.hahn@gmail.com Phone Yes Yes
Mr. JR Jeerakul 703-635-6565  jr.jeerakul@gmail.com No preference Yes No Yes
Mrs.  Esther Kwon 571-594-4603 harmonyroadva@hotmail.com Email Yes No Yes www.harmonyroadva.com
Mrs.  Ellen McGlone 412-680-5706 elleng1678@yahoo.com Email Yes No Yes
Mrs. Samantha Oakley 571-283-5815 samanthakoakley@gmail.com No preference No Yes
Mr. Brian Smith 703-393-0048 rossersaurus@verizon.net No preference Yes Yes
Mr. Marty Taglieri 571-581-8965 mstaglier@gmail.com No preference Yes Yes www.taglieriviolinstudio.com
Mrs.  Holly Taylor 703-209-1179 taylor_violin@yahoo.com Email No No
Ms. Heather Yacovissi 703-825-7359 hjystrings@gmail.com No preference Yes No
CHANTILLY
Mr. Jason Day 703-391-8895 info@dayviolins.com No preference Yes No www.dayviolins.com
Mr. Steven Day 703-850-9764 stevenday5@gmail.com No preference Yes No www.dayviolins.com
Ms.  Monika Dorosheff 703-725-3077  monikadorosheff@yahoo.com No preference Yes Yes Yes www.oakhillstrings.com
Ms.  Taylor Dunbar 571-221-2470  taylorndunbar@gmail.com Phone Yes Yes Yes
Mr. Chris Fyhr 908-578-1767  chrisfyhr@gmail.com Email Yes Yes No www.chrisfyhr.com
Mr. Matthew Gattuso 703-391-9444  accounts@dayviolins.com No preference Yes No www.dayviolins.com
Mr. Chris Hahn 703-881-6211  crstian.hahn@gmail.com Phone Yes Yes
Mr.  JR Jeerakul 703-391-9444  jrjeerakul@gmail.com No preference Yes No
Mrs. Lydia Klene 703-471-8929 klene.lydia@outlook.com Email Yes No
Ms.  Patty Plombon 703-391-9444 accounts@dayviolins.com No preference Yes No
Ms.  Stacey Sinclair 703-475-7014 staceyraesinclair@gmail.com No preference Yes Yes Yes www.staceyraesinclair.com
CLIFTON
Ms.  Julia Sedlack 703-938-7301 harmonia@harmoniaschool.org  No preference Yes No Yes www.harmoniaschool.org
FAIRFAX
Dr. Carolyn Barrett 703-295-0659  virtuosos2132@gmail.com Email Yes No Yes www.barrettsuzuki.com
Ms.  Ann Cho 703-938-7301 harmonia@harmoniaschool.org  Email Yes No Yes www.harmoniaschool.org

Dr. Shearom Chung 443-631-6762 shyarom@gmail.com Email Yes No Yes www.drshearommusicstudio.yolasite.com



Prefix
Mrs.
Ms.
Ms.
Mr.
Dr.
Ms.

Ms.
Mrs.
Ms.
Mrs.

Mrs.

First Name
Lynne
Ahnika
Maribeth
Jesus
Solomiya
Janet
Melissa
Cassandra
Xheni
Rita
Hannah
Harold
Alexandra
Julia
Consuelo
Karina

FALLS CHURCH
Timothy
Elizabeth

Karina

GREAT FALLS
Jennifer

Helen

Melissa
Cassandra
Julia

Beata

HERNDON
Rachelle
Helen
Taylor
Paula
Emily
Bruno
Bridget
Laura
Stacey
Brian

LORTON
Carol
Lynne
Annie
Megan
Alyson

MANASSAS
Jillian
Marty

McLEAN
Jackie
Jennifer
Bill
Chris
Melissa
Xheni
Rita
Timothy
Margot
Paula
Julia
Beata

OAKTON
Mihail
Ann
Shearom
Monika
Olivia
Marc
Julia

Last Name
Denig
Emery
Frank
Gomez
Gorokhivska
Greene
Gscheidle Althoff
Haynes
Ibrahimi
lles
Leckner
Levin
Morrison
Sedlack
Sevilla
Starling

LaCrosse
Pulju-Owen
Starling

Bockstege
Cluff
Gscheidle
Haynes
Sedlack
Segesvary

Aderoju
Cluff
Dunbar
Goughnour
Hufnagle
Nasta
Olson
Readyoff
Sinclair
Smith

Brobst
Denig
Matis
Pfiester
Wyckoff

Skeen
Taglieri

Anderson
Bockstege
Ewing
Fyhr
Gscheidle Althoff
Ibrahimi
lles
LaCrosse
Mezvinsky
Russ
Sedlack
Segesvary

Balasa
Cho
Chung
Dorosheff
Hajioff
Ramirez
Sedlack

Phone
703-425-1234
703-851-7660
703-517-1810
573-239-3230
202-684-0296
703-216-4504
631-335-7153
703-824-3935
571-424-2526
703-598-3897
703-231-3311
201-705-9545
540-454-1127
703-938-7301
703-973-8391
571-201-6217

703-717-2451
703-843-4710
571-201-6217

321-759-5649
703-439-9192
631-335-7153
703-824-3935
703-938-7301
703-421-0695

703-956-6563
703-439-9192
571-221-2470
703-709-8958
703-774-5958
703-509-7089
703-956-6563
703-956-6563
703-475-7014
703-393-0048

703-600-9590
703-425-1234
703-600-9590
734-476-0342
703-600-9590

703-597-8860
571-581-8965

703-442-9366
321-759-5649
703-992-3508
908-578-1767
631-335-7153
571-424-2526
703-598-3897
703-717-2451
571-419-2765
703-892-6697
703-938-7301
703-421-0695

800-388-6269
703-938-7301
443-631-6762
703-725-3077
571-205-4378
703-255-6714
703-938-7301

Email Preferred Method of Contact Currently Accepting New Students?

lynnedenig4900@gmail.com No preference
ahnikaemerylessons@gmail.com Email

Phone
gomezviolinist@gmail.com Email
solomiya.gorokhivska@gmail.com No preference
jaygee29@aol.com No preference
mgscheidleny@gmail.com No preference
cassandra.haynes6@gmail.com Email
xhenii@yahoo.com No preference
bb2tempo@hotmail.com No preference
stringsbyhannah@gmail.com No preference
haroldplevin@gmail.com No preference
alex.music.morrison@gmail.com Email
harmonia@harmoniaschool.org  No preference
consuelosmusic@gmail.com Email
karina.starling@su.edu No preference

timothylacrosse@aya.yale.edu  Email
puljuowen@aol.com No preference
karina.starling@su.edu No preference

jennifer.bockstege@gmail.com  Email
helen.cluff@verizon.net Email
mgscheidleny@gmail.com Email
cassandra.haynes6@gmail.com Email
harmonia@harmoniaschool.org  No preference
beaviolin@aol.com No preference

info@themusicloftonline.com No preference

helen.cluff@verizon.net Email
taylorndunbar@gmail.com Phone
goughnour1@verizon.net No preference
ehufnagle1@gmail.com Email
brunone@aol.com No preference

info@themusicloftonline.com Email

info@themusicloftonline.com No preference
staceyraesinclair@gmail.com No preference
rossersaurus@verizon.net No preference

lessons@potomacmusic.com
lynnedenig4900@gmail.com No preference
annie@potomacmusic.com No preference
mpfiesterstrings@gmail.com Email

lessons@potomacmusic.com No preference

No preference

jillian.wisinski@gmail.com Email
mstaglier@gmail.com No preference

jackievin2@earthlink.net No preference
jennifer.bockstege@gmail.com  Email

bewing2@gmail.com No preference
chrisfyhr@gmail.com Email

mgscheidleny@gmail.com No preference
xhenii@yahoo.com No preference
bb2tempo@hotmail.com No preference
timothylacrosse@aya.yale.edu  Email

margotmezvinsky@gmail.com No preference
paulaviolinrager@gmail.com No preference
harmonia@harmoniaschool.org  No preference
beaviolin@aol.com No preference

studio@joyofstrings.com Email
harmonia@harmoniaschool.org  Email
shyarom@gmail.com Email
monikadorosheff@yahoo.com No preference
marcolivia@gmail.com Email
marcolivia@gmail.com Email

harmonia@harmoniaschool.org  No preference

Does Teacher Travel to Student Homes?
No
No
No

Does Teacher offer Virtual Lessons?
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

No

Website
www.chinrests.com

www.gomezviolin.com
www.dcmusicacademy.com/www.solomiaviolin.com

www.stringsbyhannah.com
www.msmsfairfax.com

www.harmoniaschool.org

www.harmoniaschool.org
www.violin.studio

www.themusicloftonline.com

www.brunonastastudio.com
www.themusicloftonline.com
www.themusicloftonline.com
www.staceyraesinclair.com

www.potomacmusic.com
www.chinrests.com
www.potomacmusic.com

Wwww.potomacmusic.com

www.taglieriviolinstudio.com

www.emersonavenuesalons.com

www.emersonavenuesalons.com
www.chrisfyhr.com

www.harmoniaschool.org
www.violin.studio

www.joyofstrings.com
www.harmoniaschool.org
www.drshearommusicstudio.yolasite.com
www.oakhillstrings.com
www.marcolivia.com
www.marcolivia.com
www.harmoniaschool.org



Prefix
Ms.

Ms.
Ms.
Ms.
Mr.
Mrs.

First Name
Karina

RESTON
Carolyn
Helen
Taylor
Emily
Max
Susannah
Stacey
Brian

SPRINGFIELD
Tina
Margie
Ruth
Pamela
Jordan
Latoya
Suzanne
Megan
Marty
Stephanie

STERLING
Rebecca
Taylor
Nicole
Emily
Susannah

VIENNA
Rose
Ann
Ruth
Maribeth
Chris
Jesus
Melissa
Olivia
Marta
Timothy
Marc
Tanya
Julia
Steffany

WOODBRIDGE
Alexander
Lynne

Greg

Last Name
Starling

Barrett

Cluff

Dunbar
Hufnagle
Oppenheimer
Shamlian
Sinclair
Smith

Anderson
Bassman
Erbe
Ferguson
Hendy
Lamons
Murray
Pfiester
Taglieri
Trachtenberg

Chaney
Dunbar
Fainsan
Hufnagle
Shamlian

Boccuzzi
Cho
Donahue
Frank
Fyhr
Gomez
Gscheidle Althoff
Hajioff
Howard
LaCrosse
Ramirez
Ratner
Sedlack
Shock

De Jesus
Denig
Nyberg

Phone
571-201-6217

703-295-0659
703-439-9192
571-221-2470
703-774-5958
703-929-6849
703-915-3471
703-475-7014
703-393-0048

703-451-2399
571-228-5794
703-644-9468
703-901-4347
908-499-8325
703-509-7642
210-601-7481
734-476-0342
571-581-8965
703-323-5051

717-576-6333
571-221-2470
571-340-1922
703-774-5958
703-915-3471

703-938-7301
703-938-7301
703-964-7654
703-517-1810
908-578-1767
573-239-3230
631-335-7153
571-205-4378
703-938-4878
703-717-2451
703-255-6714
281-382-9588
703-938-7301
703-938-7301

786-592-0402
703-425-1234
305-484-1616

Email
karina.starling@su.edu

virtuosos2132@gmail.com
helen.cluff@verizon.net
taylorndunbar@gmail.com
ehufnagle1@gmail.com
oppenheimermax@gmail.com
susa.sham@gmail.com
staceyraesinclair@gmail.com
rossersaurus@verizon.net

altoclef@bassman.info
cerbe4@verizon.net
pamelaferguson1@gmail.com
jordanjhendy@gmail.com
latoyalamons40@gmail.com
smurray405@aol.com
mpfiesterstrings@gmail.com
mstaglier@gmail.com
mrsfiddle@aol.com

rchaney.music@gmail.com
taylorndunbar@gmail.com
nicolelfainsan@gmail.com
ehufnagle1@gmail.com
susa.sham@gmail.com

harmonia@harmoniaschool.org
harmonia@harmoniaschool.org

ruthdonahue.strings@yahoo.com

harmonia@harmoniaschool.org
chrisfyhr@gmail.com
gomezviolinist@gmail.com
mgscheidleny@gmail.com
marcolivia@gmail.com
marta@pupworks.com
timothylacrosse@aya.yale.edu
marcolivia@gmail.com
tanya.ratner00@gmail.com
harmonia@harmoniaschool.org
harmonia@harmoniaschool.org

alexander_dejesus@yahoo.com
lynnedenig4900@gmail.com
gpnyberg@gmail.com

Preferred Method of Contact Currently Accepting New Students?

No preference

Email

Email

Phone

Email

Email

No preference
No preference
No preference

Phone

Email

No preference
Email

No preference
No preference
No preference
Email

No preference
Email

Email

Phone

No preference
Email

No preference

No preference
Email

Email

Phone

Email

Email

No preference
Email

Email

Email

Email

Email

No preference
No preference

Phone
No preference
Phone

Yes

- Elementary Only

Does Teacher Travel to Student Homes?

Yes

Does Teacher offer Virtual Lessons?

No

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Website

www.barrettsuzuki.com

www.staceyraesinclair.com

www.thehendyschool.com

www.taglieriviolinstudio.com

www.rchaneymusic.com

www.sterlingmusicforall.com

www.harmoniaschool.org
www.harmoniaschool.org

www.harmoniaschool.org
www.chrisfyhr.com

www.gomezviolin.com

www.marcolivia.com
www.martahoward.com

www.marcolivia.com

www.harmoniaschool.org
www.harmoniaschool.org

www.chinrests.com



Prefix  First Name Last Name Phone Email Preferred Method of Contact Currently Accepting New Students? Does Teacher Travel to Student Homes? Does Teacher offer Virtual Lessons? Website
Cello Teachers Download as PDE

ALEXANDRIA
Mrs.  Deborah Brudvig 571-257-9294  dmbrudvig@gmail.com No preference Yes No Yes www.dmilanbrudvig.com
Mrs.  Alicia Day Javkhlan 703-203-5153  aliciadaysuzukicello@gmail.com  Email Yes No Yes
Mr. Mike Klucker 717-756-4804  michaelklucker16@gmail.com Email Yes Yes Yes
Mr. Joshua Kowalsky 202-615-4030  jkowalsky@yahoo.com No preference Yes No www.suzukiviolincenter.com
Mr. Rob Meltzer 516-672-3114  rsjmeltzer@gmail.com Email Yes Yes Yes
Ms.  Marilyn Schimpf 703-548-0620 cello104@aol.com No preference Yes No
Mr. Randy Ward 571-447-8242  randycello@gmail.com Email Yes No www.cellodc.com
ANNANDALE
Ms.  Miller Susens 214-662-3351 msusens@outlook.com Email Yes Yes Yes
ARLINGTON
Ms.  Amy Baumgarten 202-549-6905 amy@frostbaumgarten.com Email Yes Yes Yes www.kcohomusicians.com/amy-frost-baumgarten
Mr. Rob Meltzer 516-672-3114  rsjmeltzer@gmail.com Email Yes Yes Yes
Mr. Justin Page 202-656-3814  lessons@soulfegemusicstudio.com Email Yes Yes Yes www.souldfegemusicstudio.com
Ms.  Miller Susens 214-662-3351 msusens@outlook.com Email Yes Yes Yes
ASHBURN
BURKE
Dr. John Gevorkian 703-250-8135 Phone Yes No
Mr. Mike Klucker 717-756-4804  michaelklucker16@gmail.com Email Yes Yes Yes
Mr. Ethan Miller 703-835-3600 edmcello@hotmail.com Email Yes No Yes
Ms.  Lourdes de la Pena 703-577-4890 lourdes.delapena99@gmail.com  Email Yes No No
CENTREVILLE
Mrs.  Esther Kwon 703-543-6500  harmonyroadva@hotmail.com Email Yes No www.harmonyroadva.com
CHANTILLY
Mrs.  Deborah Brudvig 703-391-9444  accounts@dayviolins.com No preference Yes No
Ms.  Michelle Choi 703-391-9444  accounts@dayviolins.com No preference Yes No Yes www.dayviolins.com
Ms.  Monika Dorosheff 703-725-3077 monikadorosheff@yahoo.com No preference Yes Yes www.oakhillstrings.com
Mr. Shaun Jurek 703-391-9444  accounts@dayviolins.com No preference Yes No
Mr. Aaron Mynes 703-391-9444  accounts@dayviolins.com No preference Yes No www.dayviolins.com
Ms.  Rachel Plumer 703-965-4296  mversmr819@amail.com Email Yes No Yes
Ms.  Stacey Sinclair 703-475-7014  staceyraesinclair@gmail.com No preference Yes Yes Yes www.staceyraesinclair.com
Ms.  Crystal Williams 703-391-9444  accounts@dayviolins.com No preference Yes No www.dayviolins.com
FAIRFAX
Mrs.  Yue Gerrard 571-276-4027  yueyuesu001@gmail.com Phone Yes Yes Yes www.yuegerrard.wixsite.com/cello
Mrs.  Melissa Gscheidle Althoff ~ 631-335-7153  mgscheidleny@gmail.com No preference Yes Yes Yes
Mrs.  Sunghee Kim Hahn 703-297-6938  daisytt@hotmail.com Email Yes No Yes
Dr. John Kaboff 202-486-8916  cellodoctor@aol.com No preference Yes No Yes www.johnkaboff.com
Mr. Kenneth Law 864-384-7695  cellokenl@gmail.com Email Yes No Yes www.kenlawcello.com
Mr. Justin Page 202-656-3814  lessons@soulfegemusicstudio.com Email Yes Yes Yes www.souldfegemusicstudio.com
Mrs.  Rachel Sexton 540-327-7603  rsextoncello@gmail.com No preference Yes No
Mr. Zach Whitaker 703-341-7617  zachwhitaker01@gmail.com Email Yes No No
Ms.  Kristen Wojcik 413-687-3932  wojcik.kristen@gmail.com Email Yes Yes Yes www.cellokristenwojcik.com
FALLS CHURCH
Mr. Marion Baker 703-354-7305 mbaker1026@aol.com No preference Yes No Yes
Ms.  Kristin Gilbert 703-354-7305  krgilbert@aol.com Email Yes No
Alex Glaubitz 703-953-0137  e.pirazzi@gmail.com No preference Yes No
Dr. John Kaboff 202-486-8916  cellodoctor@aol.com No preference Yes No Yes www.johnkaboff.com
Mr. Drew Owen 202-368-0213  cellodrew@aol.com Phone Yes No
Ms.  Miller Susens 214-662-3351 msusens@outlook.com Email Yes Yes Yes
Ms.  Kristen Wojcik 413-687-3932  wojcik.kristen@gmail.com Email Yes Yes Yes www.cellokristenwojcik.com
GREAT FALLS
Mr. Kang Xia 571-405-7832  kangcellostudio@gmail.com No preference Yes Yes Yes www.kangcello.com
Mr. Miron Yampolsky 703-966-6980  19mirony44@gmail.com No preference Yes No Yes
HERNDON
Ms Emily Hufnagle 703-774-5958  ehufnagle1@gmail.com Email Yes No Yes
Ms.  Laura Readyoff 703-956-6563  info@themusicloftonline.com No preference Yes No Yes www.themusicloftonline.com
Ms.  Stacey Sinclair 703-475-7014  staceyraesinclair@gmail.com No preference Yes Yes Yes www.staceyraesinclair.com
Mr.  Brian Smith 703-393-0048  rossersaurus@verizon.net No preference Yes Yes
Mr. Thomas Valdez 703-956-6563  info@themusicloftonline.com No preference Yes No www.themusicloftonline.com
Mr. Roger VanDerburgh 703-956-6563  info@themusicloftonline.com No preference Yes No www.themusicloftonline.com
Mr. Miron Yampolsky 703-966-6980  19mirony44@gmail.com No preference Yes No Yes
LORTON
Ms.  Joan Burdette 703-600-9590 lessons@potomacmusic.com No preference Yes No Yes www.potomacmusic.com

Mrs.  Annie Matis 703-600-9590  annie@potomacmusic.com No preference Yes No Yes www.potomacmusic.com



Prefix
Ms.

Mrs.

Ms.

Dr.

Mr.
Mr.

Ms.
Mrs.
Mr.

Mrs.
Mr.
Mrs.
Ms.
Mrs.
Mrs.
Dr.
Mrs.
Mr.
Mr.

First Name
Alyson

MANASSAS
Katherine

McLEAN
David
Yue
Melissa
Sunghee Kim
Susan
Justin
Vivian
Starlet
Henry
Kristen
Kang

OAKTON
Monika

RESTON
Carolyn
Stacey
Brian
Miron

SPRINGFIELD
Amy

Sanae

Mike

STERLING

VIENNA
Jungnim
Jim
Ruth
Yue
Melissa
Sunghee Kim
John
Vivian
Tobias
Kang

WOODBRIDGE
Alexander

Last Name
Wyckoff

Colburn

Cho
Gerrard
Gscheidle Althoff
Hahn
Kelly
Page
Podgainy
Smith
Stubbs
Wojcik
Xia

Dorosheff

Barrett
Sinclair
Smith
‘Yampolsky

Domingues
Hendy
Klucker

Cook

Donahue
Donahue
Gerrard
Gscheidle Althoff
Hahn

Kaboff

Podgainy
Werner

Xia

De Jesus

Phone
703-600-9590

571-358-9757

240-676-3521
571-276-4027
631-335-7153
703-297-6938
703-861-1157
202-656-3814
703-938-7301
703-798-0033
703-938-7301
413-687-3932
571-405-7832

703-725-3077

703-295-0659
703-475-7014
703-393-0048
703-966-6980

703-508-9685
786-431-9123
717-756-4804

703-517-5699
703-242-3613
703-964-7654
703-938-7301
631-335-7153
703-297-6938
202-486-8916
703-938-301

703-938-7301
571-405-7832

786-592-0402

Email
lessons@potomacmusic.com

katherine@pwstringacademy.com

jupiter1243@gmail.com
yueyuesu001@gmail.com
mgscheidleny@gmail.com
daisytt@hotmail.com
susanannettekelly@gmail.com
lessons@soulfegemusicstudio.com
harmonia@harmoniaschool.org
smith.starlet@gmail.com
harmonia@harmoniaschool.org
wojcik.kristen@gmail.com
kangcellostudio@gmail.com

monikadorosheff@yahoo.com

virtuosos2132@gmail.com
staceyraesinclair@gmail.com
rossersaurus@verizon.net
19mirony44@gmail.com

cellolady@gmail.com
kodairasanae@gmail.com
michaelklucker16@gmail.com

jungnim@gmail.com
jimdonahue.bassist@hotmail.com
ruthdonahue.strings@yahoo.com
harmonia@harmoniaschool.org
mgscheidleny@gmail.com
daisytt@hotmail.com
cellodoctor@aol.com
harmonia@harmoniaschool.org
harmonia@harmoniaschool.org
kangcellostudio@gmail.com

alexander_dejesus@yahoo.com

Preferred Method of Contact

No preference

No preference

No preference
Phone
No preference
Email
Email
Email
No preference
Email
Email
Email
No preference

No preference

Email

No preference
No preference
No preference

Email
Email
Email

No preference
No preference
Email
No preference
No preference
Email
No preference
Email
Email
No preference

Phone

Currently Accepting New Students? Does Teacher Travel to Student Homes?

Yes

- Elementary Only

No

Yes

No
Possibly
No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

Does Teacher offer Virtual Lessons?

Yes

Website
www.potomacmusic.com

www.pwstringacademy.com

www.yuegerrard.wixsite.com/cello

www.souldfegemusicstudio.com
www.harmoniaschool.org

www.harmoniaschool.org

www.cellokristenwojcik.com
www.kangcello.com

www.oakhillstrings.com

www.barrettsuzuki.com

www.staceyraesinclair.com

www.amydomingues.com
www.thehendyschool.com

www.harmoniaschool.org

www.johnkaboff.com
www.harmoniaschool.org
www.harmoniaschool.org
www.kangcello.com



Prefix

Mr.
Mr.

Mr.

Ms.

Mr.
Mrs.

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

Ms.

Mrs.
Mr.
Mr.

Mrs.
Ms.

Mr.

Mrs.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.

First Name

ALEXANDRIA
Austin
Randy

ANNANDALE

ARLINGTON
Greg

ASHBURN
Brooke

BURKE
John
Kate

CENTREVILLE
Daniel

Molly

Brian

CHANTILLY
Daniel

Molly

Shaun

Kara

Aaron

Eric

CLIFTON

FAIRFAX
Kyle

John
Daniel
Barbara
Molly

FALLS CHURCH
Chris

Jacqueline

Greg

GREAT FALLS
Katie

HERNDON
Katie
Noah
Brian

LORTON
Austin
Karine
Alyson

MANASSAS
Stephen

McLEAN
Greg

RESTON
Katie
Noah
Brooke
Brian

Last Name

Isaac
Ward

Watkins

Rittner

Barger
Easton

Brown
Henry
Smith

Brown
Henry
Jurek
Kaiser
Mynes
Renne

Augustine
Barger
Brown
Fitzgerald
Henry

Dugmore
Robertson
Watkins

Clark

Clark
McKee
Smith

Isaac
Walker
Wyckoff

Kelsey

Watkins

Clark
McKee
Rittner
Smith

Phone

703-615-4086
571-447-8242

703-303-9118

571-271-3201

703-820-0241
614-657-4581

865-766-0769
703-889-0072
703-393-0048

865-766-0769
703-889-0072
703-391-9444
703-489-0234
703-391-9444
703-988-9579

703-975-9535
703-820-0241
865-766-0769
703-691-8295
703-889-0072

703-996-9290

703-303-9118

703-581-9368

703-581-9368
703-939-4653
703-393-0048

703-615-4086
804-986-2262
703-600-9590

571-330-6012

703-303-9118

703-581-9368
703-939-4653
571-271-3201
703-393-0048

Email

isaacmusic98@gmail.com
randycello@gmail.com

greghwatkins@gmail.com

brookebassist@gmail.com

johnthomasbarger@yahoo.com
kate_4581@hotmail.com

danielbrownbass@gmail.com
mjhenry9@gmail.com
rossersaurus@verizon.net

danielbrownbass@gmail.com
mjhenry9@gmail.com
accounts@dayviolins.com
kara.kaiser22@gmail.com
accounts@dayviolins.com
mulitizer@gmail.com

kaugusti@gmail.com
johnthomasbarger@yahoo.com
danielbrownbass@gmail.com
bfitzgeraldbass@gmail.com
mjhenry9@gmail.com

cdugmore@gmail.com
jacarobertson@gmail.com
greghwatkins@gmail.com

kec0892@gmail.com

kec0892@gmail.com
nr.mckeebass@gmail.com
rossersaurus@verizon.net

isaacmusic98@gmail.com
karinedebine@hotmail.com
lessons@potomacmusic.com

skelseystrings@gmail.com

greghwatkins@gmail.com

kec0892@gmail.com

nr.mckeebass@gmail.com
brookebassist@gmail.com
rossersaurus@verizon.net

Preferred Method of Contact

No preference
Email

No preference

No preference

Phone
Email

No preference
No preference
No preference

No preference
No preference
No preference
Email

No preference
Phone

Phone
Phone
No preference
No preference
No preference

Email
Email
No preference

Email

Email
Email
No preference

No preference
Email
No preference

Email

No preference

Email
Email
No preference
No preference

Currently Accepting New Students? Does Teacher Travel to Student Homes? Does Teacher offer Virtual Lessons?

Bass Teachers Download as PDE

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No
Yes
No
No
No

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes
Yes

Website

www.cellodc.com

www.danielbrownbass.com

www.danielbrownbass.com

www.dayviolins.com

www.danielbrownbass.com
www.msmsfairfax.com

www.preludiomusiclessons.com

www.karinechapdelaine.com
www.potomacmusic.com

www.pwstringacademy.com



Prefix

Mr.

Mrs.

Mr.
Ms.

Mr.
Mrs.

Mr.

First Name

SPRINGFIELD
John

Austin

Karine

STERLING
Noah
Brooke

VIENNA
Jim
Ruth

WOODBRIDGE
Alexander

Last Name

Barger
Isaac
Walker

McKee
Rittner

Donahue
Donahue

De Jesus

Phone

703-820-0241
703-615-4086
804-986-2262

703-939-4653
571-271-3201

703-861-3613
703-964-7654

786-592-0402

Email

johnthomasbarger@yahoo.com
isaacmusic98@gmail.com
karinedebine@hotmail.com

nr.mckeebass@gmail.com
brookebassist@gmail.com

jimdonahue.bassist@hotmail.com
ruthdonahue.strings@yahoo.com

alexander_dejesus@yahoo.com

Preferred Method of Contact

Phone
No preference
Email

Email
No preference

No preference
Email

Phone

Currently Accepting New Students? Does Teacher Travel to Student Homes?

Yes
Yes - Elementary Only

Possibly
No

Does Teacher offer Virtual Lessons?

Website

www.karinechapdelaine.com



Prefix  FirstName  LastName  Phone Email  Preferred Method of Contact  Currently Accepting New Stud ?  Does Teacher Travel to Homes?  Does Teacher offer Virtual Lessons? Website

ALEXANDRIA/ARLINGTON
Mrs.  Annie Ray 214-471-9712 annelehman.harp@gmail.com Email Yes Yes No



Referral Services Download as PDF

Name

Website or E-mail

Phone Number

American String Teachers Association

www.astaweb.com

Columbia Institute of Fine Arts

www.cifa.asapconnected.com

703-534-2508

Day Violins

www.dayviolins.com

703-391-9444

Fairfax-Loudoun Music Fellowship

www.flmf.org

Foxes Music Company

www.foxesmusic.com

703-533-7393

Gary Frisch Violins

www.gfrisch1@cox.net

703-533-5883

Harmonia School of Music and Art

www.harmoniaschool.org

703-938-7301

Levine School of Music

www.levineschool.org

Main Street Music Studios, LLC

www.msmsfairfax.com

703-277-9664

Mason Community Arts Academy

www.masonacademy.org/academy@gmu.edu

703-993-9889

Music Spectrum School of the Arts

www.musicspectrumschool@gmail.com

703-582-7430

MusicLink - Scholarships Available

www.musiclinkfoundation.org

Northern VA Music Teachers

www.nvmta.org

Prince William String Academy

www.pwstringacademy.com

571-358-9757

Soulfege Music Studio

www.soulfegemusicstudio.com

202-656-3814

StringTime

www.stringtimemusic.com

703-577-4890

Studio Muse

www.studiomusemusic.com

571-525-0656

Suzuki Association

www.suzukiassociation.org

The Music Loft

www.themusicloftonline.com

703-956-6563

Washington Music Teachers Association

www.wmta-dc.org




